i

Koszalin

Klasyfikacja: M50-59

ZIMOWA MILA GORSKA 2019 - PO 2 EDYCJACH

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:

Dystans:

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Fizycznej
2019-01-23
Koszalin
3.218 km

B4SP&RT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Czas
netto

Tempo

Tempo

Zawodnik
ZWOLINSKI Jan
KOSCIELNIAK Robert
MOSZYNSKI Jacek
BRZEZINSKI Jan
KISIELINSKI Igor
NOREK Tomek
DZIESZUK Dariusz
KOPCZEWSKI Dariusz

N o bk WN B

Znaleziono 8 wynik(éw)

1051
1050
1059
1034
1075
1067
1101
1119

TKKF KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN
TKKF KOSZALIN
TEAMPIOTRUS

TKKF KOSZALIN

TKKF KOSZALIN

Kategoria

M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59

Mkat

N O b W NP

00:07:12.35
00:07:24.57
00:07:40.10
00:07:52.53
00:08:04.09
00:08:33.69
00:08:55.44

00:09:06.60 DNF

00:07:16.79
00:07:24.64
00:07:39.11
00:07:38.37
00:08:16.96
00:08:30.52
00:09:08.59

00:00:00.00 DNF

3.218km
00:14:29.14
00:14:49.21
00:15:19.21
00:15:30.90
00:16:21.05
00:17:04.21
00:18:04.03
DNF

+00:00:20 (2.3%)
+00:00:50 (5.4%)
+00:01:01 (6.6%)
+00:01:51 (11.4%)
+00:02:35 (15.1%)
+00:03:34 (19.8%)

min/km
4:30
4:36
4:45
4:48
5:04
5:18
5:36

km/h
13.3 (100%)
13 (97.7%)
12.6 (94.7%)
12.5 (94.0%)
11.8 (88.7%)
11.3 (85.0%)
10.7 (80.5%)

- (0.0%)
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